
                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 30, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  523  Kaylee Peterson               10  Richland Center/Ithaca        21:31.1  6:56 
      2    2  454  Agnes Carstens                 9  North Crawford                21:37.0  6:58 
      3    3  386  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                    21:44.6  7:00 
      4    4  407  Autumn Jacks                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:46.7  7:01 
      5    5  607  Audra Johnson                 11  Westby                        22:21.5  7:12 
      6    6  402  Anelise Egge                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:38.1  7:18 
      7    7  612  Meghan Nelson                 11  Westby                        23:17.9  7:30 
      8    8  411  Jayla Nagel                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:33.7  7:36 
      9       549  Ella Woodworth                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            23:34.7  7:36 
     10    9  496  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien              23:57.6  7:43 
     11       547  Anna Hardyman                 12  Shullsburg/Belmont            24:02.0  7:45 
     12   10  491  Josie Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien              24:02.0  7:45 
     13   11  405  Lilly Geary                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:11.6  7:48 
     14   12  406  Colene Grefe                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:14.2  7:49 
     15   13  605  Raegan Davey                  12  Westby                        24:23.4  7:52 
     16   14  452  Faye Brassington              12  North Crawford                24:36.3  7:56 
     17   15  451  Sarah Bransky                 10  North Crawford                24:49.1  8:00 
     18   16  413  Lorena Soriano Nunez          12  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:50.9  8:00 
     19   17  493  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              25:00.5  8:03 
     20   18  556  Rachel Diehl                  10  Viroqua                       25:09.1  8:06 
     21   19  387  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                    25:12.0  8:07 
     22   20  519  Emma Hady                     10  Richland Center/Ithaca        25:25.0  8:11 
     23   21  488  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien              25:29.4  8:13 
     24   22  608  Aubrey Jothen                 11  Westby                        25:31.3  8:13 
     25   23  497  Shayla Straka                 11  Prairie du Chien              25:35.6  8:15 
     26   24  412  McKinley Ray                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:38.6  8:16 
     27       548  Abigail Reuter                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            25:39.9  8:16 
     28   25  392  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                    25:52.6  8:20 
     29       414  Maja Vilstrup-Clausen         12  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:11.3  8:26 
     30   26  555  Abby Diehl                    12  Viroqua                       26:11.9  8:26 
     31   27  522  Kaylee Miller                 10  Richland Center/Ithaca        26:26.3  8:31 
     32   28  495  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien              26:30.8  8:33 
     33   29  486  Eowyn Earle                   11  Prairie du Chien              26:37.1  8:35 
     34   30  456  Rivyn Dipadova                 9  North Crawford                26:41.7  8:36 
     35       443  Megan Jones                   11  New Lisbon                    27:25.0  8:50 
     36   31  610  Montana Lindahl               11  Westby                        27:28.4  8:51 
     37   32  554  Reid Brown                     9  Viroqua                       27:30.9  8:52 
     38   33  525  Claire Stadler                10  Richland Center/Ithaca        27:36.6  8:54 
     39       583  Jayda Ralph                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:47.2  8:57 
     40       584  Madalyn Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:56.4  9:00 
     41       489  Payton Key                    11  Prairie du Chien              28:09.6  9:04 
     42       498  Sadie Torgerson               11  Prairie du Chien              28:18.5  9:07 
     43   34  602  Grace Bailey                   9  Westby                        28:55.1  9:19 
     44   35  604  Leonie Boettcher              11  Westby                        28:55.4  9:19 
     45   36  520  Rachel Kaszubski              12  Richland Center/Ithaca        29:09.4  9:24 
     46   37  560  Julz Larry                     9  Viroqua                       29:21.5  9:27 
     47       404  Hailey Gander                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:30.8  9:30 
     48       581  Lily Mitchell                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben               29:41.9  9:34 
     49       442  Rachel Homan                  11  New Lisbon                    29:43.3  9:34 
     50   38  462  Annie O'Brien                 11  North Crawford                29:52.9  9:38 
     51   39  563  Wynne Roberts                  9  Viroqua                       30:22.7  9:47 
     52       409  Brooklynn Lombard             10  Kickapoo/La Farge             30:31.9  9:50 
     53   40  562  Elizabeth Olson                9  Viroqua                       30:35.1  9:51 
     54   41  457  Nyah Forkash                  12  North Crawford                31:37.6 10:11 
     55       408  Mia Jaynes                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             32:16.0 10:24 
     56   42  461  Jezelyn Lorraine              10  North Crawford                32:36.6 10:30 
     57   43  391  Savannah Vivian               12  Iowa-Grant                    34:00.0 10:57 
     58       464  Rebecca Perria                11  North Crawford                34:32.3 11:07 
     59       453  Annalisa Capizzi              11  North Crawford                36:12.0 11:40 
     60       450  Maryam Bint-Khalil            11  North Crawford                36:12.1 11:40 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61       609  Jade Levendoski               10  Westby                        36:38.8 11:48 
     62       613  Rhianna Stieger               10  Westby                        36:46.2 11:51 
     63   44  388  Cortney Fiedler-Fosbinder     12  Iowa-Grant                    38:02.6 12:15 
     64   45  390  Hailee Kite                   12  Iowa-Grant                    38:27.0 12:23 
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       1.    41  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (23:16.9  116:24.3 2:27.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Autumn Jacks              10 21:46.7
       2      6  Anelise Egge              12 22:38.1
       3      8  Jayla Nagel               11 23:33.7
       4     11  Lilly Geary               11 24:11.6
       5     12  Colene Grefe              12 24:14.2
       6   ( 16) Lorena Soriano Nunez      12 24:50.9
       7   ( 24) McKinley Ray              11 25:38.6

       2.    78  Westby                                      (24:36.5  123:02.5 5:06.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Audra Johnson             11 22:21.5
       2      7  Meghan Nelson             11 23:17.9
       3     13  Raegan Davey              12 24:23.4
       4     22  Aubrey Jothen             11 25:31.3
       5     31  Montana Lindahl           11 27:28.4
       6   ( 34) Grace Bailey               9 28:55.1
       7   ( 35) Leonie Boettcher          11 28:55.4

       3.    80  Prairie du Chien                            (24:49.1  124:05.1 1:38.0)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Tannah Radloff             9 23:57.6
       2     10  Josie Kramer              10 24:02.0
       3     17  Allison Mathies            9 25:00.5
       4     21  Ava Hager                 11 25:29.4
       5     23  Shayla Straka             11 25:35.6
       6   ( 28) Katherine Olson           10 26:30.8
       7   ( 29) Eowyn Earle               11 26:37.1

       4.    99  North Crawford                              (25:31.4  127:37.0 8:15.9)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Agnes Carstens             9 21:37.0
       2     14  Faye Brassington          12 24:36.3
       3     15  Sarah Bransky             10 24:49.1
       4     30  Rivyn Dipadova             9 26:41.7
       5     38  Annie O'Brien             11 29:52.9
       6   ( 41) Nyah Forkash              12 31:37.6
       7   ( 42) Jezelyn Lorraine          10 32:36.6

       5.   117  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (26:01.7  130:08.4 7:38.3)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Kaylee Peterson           10 21:31.1
       2     20  Emma Hady                 10 25:25.0
       3     27  Kaylee Miller             10 26:26.3
       4     33  Claire Stadler            10 27:36.6
       5     36  Rachel Kaszubski          12 29:09.4

       6.   134  Iowa-Grant                                  (28:58.4  144:51.816:18.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Hope Connolly             11 21:44.6
       2     19  Meagan Cullen             10 25:12.0
       3     25  Ella Wolff                12 25:52.6
       4     43  Savannah Vivian           12 34:00.0
       5     44  Cortney Fiedler-Fosbinder 12 38:02.6
       6   ( 45) Hailee Kite               12 38:27.0
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       7.   152  Viroqua                                     (27:43.3  138:36.1 5:13.6)
     =====================================================
       1     18  Rachel Diehl              10 25:09.1
       2     26  Abby Diehl                12 26:11.9
       3     32  Reid Brown                 9 27:30.9
       4     37  Julz Larry                 9 29:21.5
       5     39  Wynne Roberts              9 30:22.7
       6   ( 40) Elizabeth Olson            9 30:35.1
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1       541  Natalie Wright            8  Seneca                              12:08.3  7:09 
      2    1  401  Breylyn Culver            8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:27.5  7:20 
      3    2  518  Jaycee Gander             6  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:49.2  7:33 
      4    3  487  Kate Gebhard              8  Prairie du Chien                    12:50.3  7:34 
      5    4  517  Grace Fretz               8  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:51.6  7:34 
      6       582  Leah Peralta              8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     12:57.5  7:38 
      7    5  492  Karly Kramer              7  Prairie du Chien                    13:03.1  7:41 
      8    6  526  Ella Stadler              7  Richland Center/Ithaca              13:16.1  7:49 
      9    7  400  Kendal Andolsek           7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:18.7  7:50 
     10    8  455  Ingrid Carstens           7  North Crawford                      13:22.4  7:52 
     11    9  403  Harlow Fleeharty          7  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:34.1  7:59 
     12   10  527  Rachel Waterfall          7  Richland Center/Ithaca              13:49.1  8:08 
     13   11  463  Lucy O'Brien              7  North Crawford                      13:56.0  8:12 
     14       585  Emma Udelhoven            8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     14:06.6  8:18 
     15   12  415  Gwen Walker               8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   14:09.4  8:20 
     16   13  468  Gina Yonker               7  North Crawford                      15:03.0  8:52 
     17       580  Alayna Martin             6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     15:15.4  8:59 
     18   14  521  Nadalie McCollum          8  Richland Center/Ithaca              15:28.9  9:07 
     19   15  516  Pippa Ewing               6  Richland Center/Ithaca              15:40.8  9:14 
     20   16  484  Jocelyn Campbell          5  Prairie du Chien                    16:07.3  9:29 
     21   17  528  Elizabeth Wiertzema       8  Richland Center/Ithaca              16:24.0  9:39 
     22   18  466  Lena Schmidt              7  North Crawford                      16:37.3  9:47 
     23   19  485  Chloe Cipra               6  Prairie du Chien                    16:54.7  9:57 
     24       524  Vala Pollock              8  Richland Center/Ithaca              17:06.4 10:04 
     25   20  416  Alyza Wallace             6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   17:08.9 10:06 
     26   21  494  Katelyn Mathies           7  Prairie du Chien                    20:08.6 11:51 
     27   22  459  Dakota Heister            6  North Crawford                      20:31.2 12:05 
     28   23  465  Lila Quandahl             7  North Crawford                      22:50.5 13:27 
     29   24  467  Arial Staum               6  North Crawford                      22:50.5 13:27 
     9/30/2021  7:15PM
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    36  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (13:39.0  68:14.9 2:39.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Jaycee Gander              6 12:49.2
       2      4  Grace Fretz                8 12:51.6
       3      6  Ella Stadler               7 13:16.1
       4     10  Rachel Waterfall           7 13:49.1
       5     14  Nadalie McCollum           8 15:28.9
       6   ( 15) Pippa Ewing                6 15:40.8
       7   ( 17) Elizabeth Wiertzema        8 16:24.0

       2.    49  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (14:07.8  70:38.6 4:41.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Breylyn Culver             8 12:27.5
       2      7  Kendal Andolsek            7 13:18.7
       3      9  Harlow Fleeharty           7 13:34.1
       4     12  Gwen Walker                8 14:09.4
       5     20  Alyza Wallace              6 17:08.9

       3.    64  Prairie du Chien                            (15:48.8  79:04.0 7:18.3)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Kate Gebhard               8 12:50.3
       2      5  Karly Kramer               7 13:03.1
       3     16  Jocelyn Campbell           5 16:07.3
       4     19  Chloe Cipra                6 16:54.7
       5     21  Katelyn Mathies            7 20:08.6

       4.    72  North Crawford                              (15:54.0  79:29.9 7:08.8)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Ingrid Carstens            7 13:22.4
       2     11  Lucy O'Brien               7 13:56.0
       3     13  Gina Yonker                7 15:03.0
       4     18  Lena Schmidt               7 16:37.3
       5     22  Dakota Heister             6 20:31.2
       6   ( 23) Lila Quandahl              7 22:50.5
       7   ( 24) Arial Staum                6 22:50.5


